

POC 15/18


34
06/03/20

Accd. Amit Singh is produced from
and taken into custody till next date.

24-p-p. I/C files kept.

24-p-o - is transferred.

To 9-04-20 for SPT & products in y


Additional Sessions Judge
1st Court, Durgapur

I/C